
 
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 
PAREEKSHA BHAVAN 

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICALS 
VI SEMESTER UG‐CCSS EXAMINATION‐APRIL 2013 

PHYSICS (CORE), PALAKKAD REGION 
 

TIME:  FN: 9.30 AM ‐ 12.30 PM                   AN: 1.30 PM – 4.30 PM 

 
1. MES KALLADI COLLEGE, MANNARKKAD          TOTAL: 32 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
KIAKSPH 001 – 005 (A1), 006 – 010 (A2), 011 – 015(B1), 016 – 020(B2) , 021‐ 026(C1), 027 – 032 (C2) 

 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II PAPER III Project Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 – 2013 
 

08 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1 

A2 
 

B2 

 

09 – 04 – 2013 
 

09 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C1 
 

A2 

C2 
 

A1 

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

B2
 

C2 

B1
 

C1 

 

11 – 04 – 2013 
 

11 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

    Project 
 

Project 
12 – 04 ‐ 2013  FN      Project 

 

 

2. GOVT. COLLEGE, CHITTOOR            TOTAL: 16 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
CHAKSPH 001 – 006(A1), 007‐012(A2), 013‐018(B1), 019‐024(B2) 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project 
Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 
 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1 

A2 
 

B2 

 

09 ‐ 04 – 2013 
 

09  ‐ 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A2
 

B2 

A1
 

B1 

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 ‐2013 

FN 
 

AN 

    Project 
 

Project 
 

 



 

 

3. MERCY COLLEGE, PALAKKAD            TOTAL: 32 

Reg Nos and Baches: 

MYAKSPH 001 – 006 (A1), 007 – 011 (A2), 012 – 017 (B1), 018 – 022 (B2), 023– 027(C1), 028‐032(C2) 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 – 2013 
 

08 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1
 

B1 

A2
 

B2 

 

09 – 04 – 2013 
 

09 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C1 
 

A2

C2 
 

A1

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

B2 
 

C2 

B1 
 

C1 

 

11 – 04 – 2013 
 

11 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

    Project 
 

Project 
12 – 04 – 2013 

 
FN 
 

    Project 
 

 
 
4. GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, PALAKKAD         TOTAL: 41 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
VPAKSPH 001‐006(A1), 007‐012 (A2) , 013‐017(B1),018‐022(B2), 023 – 027 (C1), 028‐032(C2), 
033‐037 (D1), 038‐041(D2) 
 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project 
Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 
 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1 

A2 
 

B2 

 

09 ‐ 04 – 2013 
 

09  ‐ 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C1 
 

D1 

C2 
 

D2 

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A2
 

B2 

A1
 

B1 

 

11‐04‐2013 
 

11‐04‐2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C2 
 

D2 

C1 
 

D1 

 

12‐04‐2013 
 

12‐04‐2013 

FN 
 

AN 

    Project 
 

Project 
15‐04‐2013 

 
FN 
 

    Project 
 



15‐04‐2013  AN  Project
 
 
 
 
 
5. NSS COLLEGE, OTTAPALAM            TOTAL:32 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
OTAKSPH 001 – 006(A1), 007‐012(A2), 013‐018(B1), 019‐023(B2), 024‐028(C1), 029‐032(C2) 
 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II PAPER III Project 
Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 
 

08 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1

A2 
 

B2

 

09 ‐ 04 – 2013 
 

09  ‐ 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C1 
 

A2 

C2 
 

A1 

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

B2 
 

C2 

B1 
 

C1 

 
 
 

11 – 04 – 2013 
 

11 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

    Project 
 

project 
12 – 04 ‐2013  FN 

 
project

 

 

6. MPMM SN TRUST COLLEGE, SHORANUR        TOTAL: 28 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
SRAKSPH 001 – 005 (A1), 006 – 010 (A2), 011 – 015(B1), 016 – 020 (B2), 021 – 024(C1), 025‐‐028(C2) 
 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project Evaluation & 
Viva 

08 – 04 – 2013 
 

08 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1

A2 
 

B2

 

09 – 04 – 2013 
 

09 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

C1 
 

A2 

C2 
 

A1 

 

10 – 04 – 2013 
 

10 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

B2 
 

C2 

B1 
 

C1 

 

11 – 04 – 2013 
 

11 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

 
 
 

  Project 
 

Project 
12 – 04 – 2013 

 
FN 
 

Project 
 



 

 
 
 
 
7. MOUNT SEENA ARTS SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATHIRIPALA    TOTAL: 24 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
SOAKSPH 001 – 006(A1),007‐012(A2),013 ‐ 018(B1), 019‐024(B2) 
 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project 
Evaluation & 
Viva 

15 – 04 ‐ 2013 
 

15 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1 

A2 
 

B2 

 

16 ‐ 04 – 2013 
 

16  ‐ 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A2
 

B2 

A1
 

B1 

 

17 – 04 – 2013 
 

17 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

Project
 

Project
 

 
 
 
 
8. NSS COLLEGE, NEMMARA            TOTAL: 20 
Reg Nos and Baches: 
NNAKSPH 001 – 005(A1), 006‐010(A2), 011 ‐ 015(B1), 016‐020(B2) 
 

DATE  SESSION  PAPER II  PAPER III  Project 
Evaluation & 
Viva 

15 – 04 ‐ 2013 
 

15 – 04 ‐ 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A1 
 

B1 

A2 
 

B2 

 

16 ‐ 04 – 2013 
 

16  ‐ 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

A2 
 

B2 

A1 
 

B1 

 

17 – 04 – 2013 
 

17 – 04 – 2013 

FN 
 

AN 

Project
 

Project 
 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


